

At Plaza Home Mortgage[®], our goal is to make your life easier. To help streamline the process for reverse mortgages, our Reverse Mortgage Division can, with borrower approval through you, initiate title orders and closing services on your borrower's behalf so you can focus on the most important thing – your business!

Benefits to you:

- Close more loans while offering a valuable financing option to seniors
- Auto-populated fees are inputted into our Reverse Mortgage LOS, so you immediately know the expected title and closing fees
- Our underwriters and customer service representatives (CSRs) will satisfy the title conditions during the loan process directly with the title company
- Work directly with our closing department that will manage the closing with you, the borrower, and the closing agent
 - · Most closings conveniently take place at the HECM borrower's residence
 - · Closings can be requested in an office environment
- Lean on Plaza's Reverse team as your main point of contact for title services and conditions and mortgage pay-off orders

We're here to help you every step of the way. However, please be aware that the originating broker/lender will be responsible for all direct borrower correspondence. Plaza's Reverse Division does not correspond directly with reverse mortgage borrowers.

Since 2008, Plaza's Reverse Mortgage Division has been here for you to help serve your reverse clients in the best way possible. We have a team of dedicated and experienced Reverse Mortgage professionals ready to help. Reach out to us at reverse@plazahomemortgage.com for more information.



plazahomemortgage.com

This information is provided by Plaza Home Mortgage and intended for mortgage professionals only, as a courtesy to its clients and is meant for instructional purposes only. It is not intended for public use or distribution. None of the information provided is intended to be legal advice in any context. Plaza does not guarantee, warrant, ensure or promise that information provided is accurate. Terms and conditions of programs and guidelines are subject to change at any time without notice. This is not a commitment to lend. Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc. is an Equal Housing Lender. © 2023 Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc. Plaza Home Mortgage and the Plaza Home Mortgage logo are registered trademarks of Plaza Home Mortgage, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Plaza NMLS 2113. 610_Streamline Reverse Title Orders_0823

